UCSF Managing Children with Lower Limb Differences: Local to Global

Friday, June 2, 2023

6:45am
7:00

7:10
7:30

7:50

8:10
8:30
8:45

9:00
9:15
9:30
9:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:20

12:00pm

1:45
2:00
2:15
2:30

Registration
Welcome

What Are We Talking About?
Lower Limb Differences in Children

International Collaboration and PROMs for Limb
Deformity

Partnership Models Between High and Low- and
Middle- Income Countries

Bidirectional Learning: Missed Opportunities
Panel Discussion — Attendee Participation
Break

Lessons Learned From Across the Globe

Haiti
Nigeria
Uganda
Israel
India
South Africa
United Kingdom
United States
Panel Discussion — Attendee Participation
Lunch
Case Presentations and Discussion

Congenital, Developmental, Post Traumatic, Post
Infectious Lower Limb Deformity Cases

Where Do We Go From Here?
Where We Need To Go and How Do We Get There
Panel Discussion
Wrap Up
Adjorn

Sanjeev Sabharwal, MD, MPH

Kristin Livingston, MD
Anthony Cooper, MD

Richard Coughlin, MD

Sanjeev Sabharwal, MD, MPH

All Faculty

Scott Nelson, MD
Emeka Izuagba, MD
Norgrove Penney, MD
Mark Eidelman, MD
Mathew Varghese, MD
Nando Ferreira, MD
Fergal Monsell, MD

Sanjeev Sabharwal, MD, MPH

All Faculty

All Faculty

Andrew Howard, MD
All Faculty

Sanjeev Sabharwal, MD, MPH




