UCSF Managing Children with Lower Limb Differences: Local to Global Friday, June 2, 2023		
6:45am	Registration	
7:00	Welcome	Sanjeev Sabharwal, MD, MPH
What Are We Talking About?		
7:10	Lower Limb Differences in Children	Kristin Livingston, MD
7:30	International Collaboration and PROMs for Limb Deformity	Anthony Cooper, MD
7:50	Partnership Models Between High and Low- and Middle- Income Countries	Richard Coughlin, MD
8:10	Bidirectional Learning: Missed Opportunities	Sanjeev Sabharwal, MD, MPH
8:30	Panel Discussion – Attendee Participation	All Faculty
8:45	Break	
Lessons Learned From Across the Globe		
9:00	Haiti	Scott Nelson, MD
9:15	Nigeria	Emeka Izuagba, MD
9:30	Uganda	Norgrove Penney, MD
9:45	Israel	Mark Eidelman, MD
10:00	India	Mathew Varghese, MD
10:15	South Africa	Nando Ferreira, MD
10:30	United Kingdom	Fergal Monsell, MD
10:45	United States	Sanjeev Sabharwal, MD, MPH
11:00	Panel Discussion – Attendee Participation	All Faculty
11:20	Lunch	
Case Presentations and Discussion		
12:00pm	Congenital, Developmental, Post Traumatic, Post Infectious Lower Limb Deformity Cases	All Faculty
Where Do We Go From Here?		
1:45	Where We Need To Go and How Do We Get There	Andrew Howard, MD
2:00	Panel Discussion	All Faculty
2:15	Wrap Up	Sanjeev Sabharwal, MD, MPH
2:30	Adjorn	